
Program
Race No. Category \ Event Distance Round  QualifiersTime

Timing and preparation: domtel-sport.pl; www.shorttracklive.info

MARCH 27-28, 2024

BIALYSTOK - POLAND

Ukrainian National Championship

1 .  D A Y March 27, 2024
15:00 Warm Up WOMEN
15:10 Warm Up MEN
15:20 Warm Up GIRLS + JUNIOR WOMEN
15:30 Warm Up BOYS + JUNIOR MEN
15:40 Ice Resurface
16:00 1 - 2 WOMEN 1500 m 2 x HEATS   1, 2, 3 + 1xFS-4P

3 - 4 MEN 1500 m 2 x HEATS   1, 2, 3 + 1xFS-4P
5 - 7 GIRLS 1500 m 3 x HEATS   1, 2 + 1xFS-3P
8 - 9 BOYS 1500 m 2 x HEATS   1, 2, 3 + 1xFS-4P

Ice Resurface
10 WOMEN 1500 m 1 x FINAL   all
11 WOMEN 1500 m 1 x FINAL B   all
12 MEN 1500 m 1 x FINAL   all
13 MEN 1500 m 1 x FINAL B   all
14 JUNIOR WOMEN 1500 m 1 x FINAL   all
15 JUNIOR MEN 1500 m 1 x FINAL   all
16 GIRLS 1500 m 1 x FINAL   all
17 GIRLS 1500 m 1 x FINAL B   all
18 BOYS 1500 m 1 x FINAL   all
19 BOYS 1500 m 1 x FINAL B   all

Ice Resurface
20 - 21 WOMEN 500 m 2 x HEATS   1, 2 + 1xFS-3P
22 - 24 MEN 500 m 3 x HEATS   1, 2 + 4xFS-3P
25 - 26 JUNIOR WOMEN 500 m 2 x HEATS   1, 2 + 1xFS-3P
27 - 29 GIRLS 500 m 3 x HEATS   1, 2 + 4xFS-3P
30 - 31 BOYS 500 m 2 x HEATS   1, 2 + 1xFS-3P

Ice Resurface
32 - 33 MEN 500 m 2 x SEMI-FINALS   1, 2 + 1xFS-3P
34 - 35 GIRLS 500 m 2 x SEMI-FINALS   1, 2 + 1xFS-3P

Ice Resurface
36 WOMEN 500 m 1 x FINAL   all
37 WOMEN 500 m 1 x FINAL B   all
38 MEN 500 m 1 x FINAL   all
39 MEN 500 m 1 x FINAL B   all
40 JUNIOR WOMEN 500 m 1 x FINAL   all
41 JUNIOR WOMEN 500 m 1 x FINAL B   all
42 JUNIOR MEN 500 m 1 x FINAL   all
43 GIRLS 500 m 1 x FINAL   all
44 GIRLS 500 m 1 x FINAL B   all
45 BOYS 500 m 1 x FINAL   all
46 BOYS 500 m 1 x FINAL B   all

Ice Resurface
47 RELAY WOMEN 3000 m 1 x FINAL   
48 RELAY MEN 5000 m 1 x FINAL   

20:40 End of the Day
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Program
Race No. Category \ Event Distance Round  QualifiersTime

Timing and preparation: domtel-sport.pl; www.shorttracklive.info

MARCH 27-28, 2024

BIALYSTOK - POLAND

Ukrainian National Championship

2 .  D A Y March 28, 2024
09:00 Warm Up WOMEN
09:10 Warm Up MEN
09:20 Warm Up GIRLS + JUNIOR WOMEN
09:30 Warm Up BOYS + JUNIOR MEN
09:40 Ice Resurface
10:00 49 - 50 WOMEN 1000 m 2 x HEATS   1, 2 + 1xFS-3P

51 - 53 MEN 1000 m 3 x HEATS   1, 2 + 4xFS-3P
54 - 55 JUNIOR WOMEN 1000 m 2 x HEATS   1, 2 + 1xFS-3P
56 - 58 GIRLS 1000 m 3 x HEATS   1, 2 + 4xFS-3P
59 - 60 BOYS 1000 m 2 x HEATS   1, 2 + 1xFS-3P

Ice Resurface
61 - 62 MEN 1000 m 2 x SEMI-FINALS   1, 2 + 1xFS-3P
63 - 64 GIRLS 1000 m 2 x SEMI-FINALS   1, 2 + 1xFS-3P

Ice Resurface
65 WOMEN 1000 m 1 x FINAL   all
66 WOMEN 1000 m 1 x FINAL B   all
67 MEN 1000 m 1 x FINAL   
68 MEN 1000 m 1 x FINAL B   all
69 JUNIOR WOMEN 1000 m 1 x FINAL   all
70 JUNIOR WOMEN 1000 m 1 x FINAL B   all
71 JUNIOR MEN 1000 m 1 x FINAL   all
72 GIRLS 1000 m 1 x FINAL   
73 GIRLS 1000 m 1 x FINAL B   all
74 BOYS 1000 m 1 x FINAL   all
75 BOYS 1000 m 1 x FINAL B   all

Ice Resurface
76 - 77 MIXED TEAM RELAY 2000 m 2 x SEMI-FINALS   1, 2
78 RELAY NOVICE A GIRLS 3000 m 1 x FINAL   
79 RELAY NOVICE A BOYS 3000 m 1 x FINAL   

Ice Resurface
80 MIXED TEAM RELAY 2000 m 1 x FINAL   all

12:20 End of the Day
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List of Competitors

Timing and preparation: domtel-sport.pl; www.shorttracklive.info

MARCH 27-28, 2024

BIALYSTOK - POLAND

Ukrainian National Championship

UKR UKRAINE

KHV KHARKIV

GIRLS

1 MOISIEIEVA  Kateryna 2010-11-02

2 TELITSYNA  Sofia 2009-10-05

JUNIOR WOMEN

3 BOCHAROVA  Zhanna 2005-04-11

4 DEMOCHKO  Diana 2007-12-26

5 KREMER  Veronika 2006-11-22

WOMEN

6 CHERVENKO  Viktoriia 2002-06-24

7 DOLGOPOLOVA  Mariya 1997-03-02

8 FILONICH  Anastasiia 2002-07-19

9 REPETSKA  Svitlana 2004-04-24

10 SELIUKOVA  Myroslava 2004-08-17

11 ZARVANSKA  Tetiana 2002-05-27

BOYS

12 KOVALENKO  Kirill 2011-03-24

13 SMORODSKYI  Maksym 2011-09-25

JUNIOR MEN

14 KOZYKO  Dmytro 2006-09-07

15 MASLOV  Hlib 2008-01-24

16 SPORYSH  Maksym 2007-11-25

17 TOPCHII  Maksym 2005-09-02

MEN

18 BERGIN  Daniil 2004-12-20

19 FEDORENKO  Danylo 2002-04-20

20 HAHATYK  Oleksandr 2004-12-23

21 LEONTENKO  Rostyslav 2004-09-14

22 MELNYK  Volodymyr 2007-05-25

23 MOSHENSKYI  Bohdan 2004-05-03

24 NEMIRO  Nikita 1999-09-01

25 NEMIRO  Vladyslav 1997-01-08

26 POKROVSKYI  Dmytro 1998-04-29

27 ZIKUNOV  Nikita 2005-04-14

KYIV KYIV

GIRLS

28 AKHRAMCZUK  Maryna 2011-10-05

29 BILASH  Milana 2012-05-26

30 GRISHKO  Mariia 2012-01-31

31 HOROVA  Margaryta 2010-03-09

32 KHOKHELKO  Mariia 2008-07-01

33 KRYVOSHEIA  Oleksandra 2011-07-26

WOMEN

34 ADAMENKO  Kseniya 2004-10-04

35 DUBROVA  Uliana 2002-04-03

36 MYKHALCHUK  Diana 1993-07-05

37 SYDORKO  Yelyzaveta 2004-08-10

BOYS

38 DIRIV  Dmytro 2009-07-05

39 KURSENKO  Oleksandr 2010-08-31

40 PODSADNYI  Lev 2012-03-30

41 SUKHNO  Viacheslav 2009-03-16

42 VOLOSOVSKYI  Tymur 2011-03-18

MEN

43 HANDEI  Oleh 1999-03-05

44 IOFIN  Denys 2000-10-06

45 KHOKHELKO  Tymofii 2005-04-13

46 MOROZOV  Yaroslav 2004-07-21

SUMY SUMY

GIRLS

47 BARABASH  Mariia 2009-05-25

48 HOROVA  Diana 2010-01-17

49 KOSTIUCHENKO  Izabella 2010-02-19

50 KRAVCHENKO  Nonna 2011-01-14

51 MOLIAR  Sofiia 2009-10-02

52 OLSHANCHENKO  Anna 2010-01-27

53 OSTROCHEREVA  Daria 2009-07-30

54 ROMASHCHENKO  Yuliia 2011-01-03

55 SHCHASTNA  Daria 2010-10-15

JUNIOR WOMEN

56 MANKOVSKA  Alina 2006-09-03

57 MANKOVSKA  Daria 2006-08-03

58 MATVIIENKO  Yuliia 2006-04-09

59 PANCHENKO  Marharyta 2008-05-27

BOYS

60 BALYKA  Zakhar 2010-11-18

61 MOISEIENKO  Artem 2009-09-27

62 NEDBAI  danyil 2009-12-27

JUNIOR MEN

63 OSYPENKO  Dmytro 2007-11-20
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Results

Timing and preparation: domtel-sport.pl; www.shorttracklive.info

MARCH 27-28, 2024

BIALYSTOK - POLAND

Ukrainian National Championship

WOMEN  HEATS  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  1

351. DUBROVA  Uliana UKR-KYIV 3:06.224

102. SELIUKOVA  Myroslava UKR-KHV 3:06.774

363. MYKHALCHUK  Diana UKR-KYIV 3:08.289

64. CHERVENKO  Viktoriia UKR-KHV 3:16.256

85. FILONICH  Anastasiia UKR-KHV 3:25.544

HEAT:  2RACE:  2

341. ADAMENKO  Kseniya UKR-KYIV 2:57.338

92. REPETSKA  Svitlana UKR-KHV 2:57.462

373. SYDORKO  Yelyzaveta UKR-KYIV 2:57.688

74. DOLGOPOLOVA  Mariya UKR-KHV 3:01.950

115. ZARVANSKA  Tetiana UKR-KHV 3:10.956

MEN  HEATS  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  3

431. HANDEI  Oleh UKR-KYIV 2:26.171

192. FEDORENKO  Danylo UKR-KHV 2:26.398

253. NEMIRO  Vladyslav UKR-KHV 2:26.600

224. MELNYK  Volodymyr UKR-KHV 2:26.923

265. POKROVSKYI  Dmytro UKR-KHV 2:32.085

276. ZIKUNOV  Nikita UKR-KHV 2:32.304

447. IOFIN  Denys UKR-KYIV 2:34.489

HEAT:  2RACE:  4

181. BERGIN  Daniil UKR-KHV 2:21.116

212. LEONTENKO  Rostyslav UKR-KHV 2:21.536

463. MOROZOV  Yaroslav UKR-KYIV 2:21.556

454. KHOKHELKO  Tymofii UKR-KYIV 2:23.916

235. MOSHENSKYI  Bohdan UKR-KHV 2:24.727

24 NEMIRO  Nikita penaltyUKR-KHV -

20 HAHATYK  Oleksandr penaltyUKR-KHV -

GIRLS  HEATS  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  5

11. MOISIEIEVA  Kateryna UKR-KHV 2:58.561

512. MOLIAR  Sofiia UKR-SUMY 3:06.461

543. ROMASHCHENKO  Yuliia UKR-SUMY 3:08.489

314. HOROVA  Margaryta UKR-KYIV 3:11.753

305. GRISHKO  Mariia UKR-KYIV 3:18.761

496. KOSTIUCHENKO  Izabella UKR-SUMY 3:42.920

HEAT:  2RACE:  6

471. BARABASH  Mariia UKR-SUMY 3:15.253

292. BILASH  Milana UKR-KYIV 3:15.376

283. AKHRAMCZUK  Maryna UKR-KYIV 3:19.197

24. TELITSYNA  Sofia UKR-KHV 3:25.925

485. HOROVA  Diana UKR-SUMY 3:53.278

50 KRAVCHENKO  Nonna no startUKR-SUMY -

HEAT:  3RACE:  7

321. KHOKHELKO  Mariia UKR-KYIV 2:53.287

332. KRYVOSHEIA  Oleksandra UKR-KYIV 2:53.436

533. OSTROCHEREVA  Daria UKR-SUMY 3:03.597

524. OLSHANCHENKO  Anna UKR-SUMY 3:45.781

555. SHCHASTNA  Daria UKR-SUMY 4:30.342

BOYS  HEATS  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  8

121. KOVALENKO  Kirill UKR-KHV 2:47.518

412. SUKHNO  Viacheslav UKR-KYIV 2:51.422

613. MOISEIENKO  Artem UKR-SUMY 2:54.650

424. VOLOSOVSKYI  Tymur UKR-KYIV 3:18.369

405. PODSADNYI  Lev UKR-KYIV 3:34.458

HEAT:  2RACE:  9

621. NEDBAI  danyil UKR-SUMY 2:39.918

132. SMORODSKYI  Maksym UKR-KHV 2:44.478

393. KURSENKO  Oleksandr UKR-KYIV 2:45.782

384. DIRIV  Dmytro UKR-KYIV 3:20.256

605. BALYKA  Zakhar UKR-SUMY 3:38.668

WOMEN  FINAL  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  10

351. DUBROVA  Uliana UKR-KYIV 2:38.840 34

92. REPETSKA  Svitlana UKR-KHV 2:38.935 21

103. SELIUKOVA  Myroslava UKR-KHV 2:39.105 13

344. ADAMENKO  Kseniya UKR-KYIV 2:40.859 8

365. MYKHALCHUK  Diana UKR-KYIV 2:46.421 5

76. DOLGOPOLOVA  Mariya UKR-KHV 3:14.745 3

377. SYDORKO  Yelyzaveta UKR-KYIV 3:16.717 2

WOMEN  FINAL B  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  11

61. CHERVENKO  Viktoriia UKR-KHV 3:16.940 1

112. ZARVANSKA  Tetiana UKR-KHV 3:18.019

83. FILONICH  Anastasiia UKR-KHV 3:24.281
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Results

Timing and preparation: domtel-sport.pl; www.shorttracklive.info

MARCH 27-28, 2024

BIALYSTOK - POLAND

Ukrainian National Championship

MEN  FINAL  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  12

431. HANDEI  Oleh UKR-KYIV 2:26.863 34

182. BERGIN  Daniil UKR-KHV 2:27.543 21

463. MOROZOV  Yaroslav UKR-KYIV 2:28.171 13

454. KHOKHELKO  Tymofii UKR-KYIV 2:28.230 8

255. NEMIRO  Vladyslav UKR-KHV 2:28.869 5

216. LEONTENKO  Rostyslav UKR-KHV 2:28.874 3

19 FEDORENKO  Danylo penaltyUKR-KHV - 2

MEN  FINAL B  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  13

221. MELNYK  Volodymyr UKR-KHV 2:23.924 1

232. MOSHENSKYI  Bohdan UKR-KHV 2:26.092

243. NEMIRO  Nikita UKR-KHV 2:27.051

274. ZIKUNOV  Nikita UKR-KHV 2:28.320

265. POKROVSKYI  Dmytro UKR-KHV 2:29.899

446. IOFIN  Denys UKR-KYIV 2:30.895

207. HAHATYK  Oleksandr UKR-KHV 2:44.788

JUNIOR WOMEN  FINAL  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  14

51. KREMER  Veronika UKR-KHV 2:45.152 34

572. MANKOVSKA  Daria UKR-SUMY 2:49.182 21

33. BOCHAROVA  Zhanna UKR-KHV 2:56.410 13

44. DEMOCHKO  Diana UKR-KHV 2:56.412 8

595. PANCHENKO  Marharyta UKR-SUMY 3:03.216 5

586. MATVIIENKO  Yuliia UKR-SUMY 3:13.648 3

567. MANKOVSKA  Alina UKR-SUMY 3:43.173 2

JUNIOR MEN  FINAL  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  15

161. SPORYSH  Maksym UKR-KHV 2:53.048 34

172. TOPCHII  Maksym UKR-KHV 2:57.881 21

143. KOZYKO  Dmytro UKR-KHV 3:06.040 13

634. OSYPENKO  Dmytro UKR-SUMY 3:10.176 8

155. MASLOV  Hlib UKR-KHV 3:22.212 5

GIRLS  FINAL  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  16

321. KHOKHELKO  Mariia UKR-KYIV 2:55.266 34

12. MOISIEIEVA  Kateryna UKR-KHV 2:55.487 21

333. KRYVOSHEIA  Oleksandra UKR-KYIV 2:59.692 13

534. OSTROCHEREVA  Daria UKR-SUMY 3:10.488 8

515. MOLIAR  Sofiia UKR-SUMY 3:14.168 5

476. BARABASH  Mariia UKR-SUMY 3:19.164 3

297. BILASH  Milana UKR-KYIV 3:35.011 2

GIRLS  FINAL B  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  17

311. HOROVA  Margaryta UKR-KYIV 3:25.415 1

22. TELITSYNA  Sofia UKR-KHV 3:26.479

543. ROMASHCHENKO  Yuliia UKR-SUMY 3:26.695

304. GRISHKO  Mariia UKR-KYIV 3:26.941

285. AKHRAMCZUK  Maryna UKR-KYIV 3:27.512

526. OLSHANCHENKO  Anna UKR-SUMY 3:47.248

487. HOROVA  Diana UKR-SUMY 3:58.306

BOYS  FINAL  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  18

121. KOVALENKO  Kirill UKR-KHV 2:36.551 34

622. NEDBAI  danyil UKR-SUMY 2:37.726 21

133. SMORODSKYI  Maksym UKR-KHV 2:40.493 13

414. SUKHNO  Viacheslav UKR-KYIV 2:45.419 8

395. KURSENKO  Oleksandr UKR-KYIV 2:47.195 5

616. MOISEIENKO  Artem UKR-SUMY 2:50.901 3

427. VOLOSOVSKYI  Tymur UKR-KYIV 3:35.090 2

BOYS  FINAL B  1500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  19

381. DIRIV  Dmytro UKR-KYIV 3:13.728

602. BALYKA  Zakhar UKR-SUMY 3:22.616

403. PODSADNYI  Lev UKR-KYIV 3:32.776

WOMEN  HEATS  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  20

341. ADAMENKO  Kseniya UKR-KYIV 0:46.997

102. SELIUKOVA  Myroslava UKR-KHV 0:47.003

363. MYKHALCHUK  Diana UKR-KYIV 0:48.895

74. DOLGOPOLOVA  Mariya UKR-KHV 0:49.320

11 ZARVANSKA  Tetiana penaltyUKR-KHV -

HEAT:  2RACE:  21

371. SYDORKO  Yelyzaveta UKR-KYIV 0:46.656

352. DUBROVA  Uliana UKR-KYIV 0:46.689

93. REPETSKA  Svitlana UKR-KHV 0:46.833

64. CHERVENKO  Viktoriia UKR-KHV 0:52.437

85. FILONICH  Anastasiia UKR-KHV 0:53.933

MEN  HEATS  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  22

211. LEONTENKO  Rostyslav UKR-KHV 0:43.476

462. MOROZOV  Yaroslav UKR-KYIV 0:43.601

243. NEMIRO  Nikita UKR-KHV 0:43.824

254. NEMIRO  Vladyslav UKR-KHV 0:45.101
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MARCH 27-28, 2024

BIALYSTOK - POLAND

Ukrainian National Championship

HEAT:  2RACE:  23

431. HANDEI  Oleh UKR-KYIV 0:43.562

182. BERGIN  Daniil UKR-KHV 0:44.594

443. IOFIN  Denys UKR-KYIV 0:47.199

204. HAHATYK  Oleksandr UKR-KHV 0:50.359

235. MOSHENSKYI  Bohdan UKR-KHV 1:10.069

HEAT:  3RACE:  24

451. KHOKHELKO  Tymofii UKR-KYIV 0:45.114

192. FEDORENKO  Danylo UKR-KHV 0:45.159

223. MELNYK  Volodymyr UKR-KHV 0:45.318

274. ZIKUNOV  Nikita UKR-KHV 0:47.660

265. POKROVSKYI  Dmytro UKR-KHV 0:48.155

JUNIOR WOMEN  HEATS  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  25

41. DEMOCHKO  Diana UKR-KHV 0:49.095

572. MANKOVSKA  Daria UKR-SUMY 0:52.368

583. MATVIIENKO  Yuliia UKR-SUMY 0:58.871

HEAT:  2RACE:  26

51. KREMER  Veronika UKR-KHV 0:50.395

32. BOCHAROVA  Zhanna UKR-KHV 0:52.801

593. PANCHENKO  Marharyta UKR-SUMY 0:57.861

564. MANKOVSKA  Alina UKR-SUMY 1:26.896

GIRLS  HEATS  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  27

321. KHOKHELKO  Mariia UKR-KYIV 0:48.587

542. ROMASHCHENKO  Yuliia UKR-SUMY 0:58.374

513. MOLIAR  Sofiia UKR-SUMY 0:58.523

314. HOROVA  Margaryta UKR-KYIV 0:58.783

495. KOSTIUCHENKO  Izabella UKR-SUMY 1:22.817

HEAT:  2RACE:  28

11. MOISIEIEVA  Kateryna UKR-KHV 0:49.687

292. BILASH  Milana UKR-KYIV 0:58.223

533. OSTROCHEREVA  Daria UKR-SUMY 1:11.720

524. OLSHANCHENKO  Anna UKR-SUMY 1:16.042

285. AKHRAMCZUK  Maryna UKR-KYIV 1:16.465

HEAT:  3RACE:  29

331. KRYVOSHEIA  Oleksandra UKR-KYIV 0:52.202

22. TELITSYNA  Sofia UKR-KHV 0:54.880

473. BARABASH  Mariia UKR-SUMY 0:57.676

304. GRISHKO  Mariia UKR-KYIV 1:00.946

485. HOROVA  Diana UKR-SUMY 1:11.729

556. SHCHASTNA  Daria UKR-SUMY 1:23.860

BOYS  HEATS  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  30

121. KOVALENKO  Kirill UKR-KHV 0:49.241

622. NEDBAI  danyil UKR-SUMY 0:50.523

413. SUKHNO  Viacheslav UKR-KYIV 0:50.549

404. PODSADNYI  Lev UKR-KYIV 1:04.341

425. VOLOSOVSKYI  Tymur UKR-KYIV 1:20.913

HEAT:  2RACE:  31

391. KURSENKO  Oleksandr UKR-KYIV 0:51.034

612. MOISEIENKO  Artem UKR-SUMY 0:53.667

383. DIRIV  Dmytro UKR-KYIV 0:57.821

134. SMORODSKYI  Maksym UKR-KHV 0:59.544

605. BALYKA  Zakhar UKR-SUMY 1:01.157

MEN  SEMI-FINALS  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  32

211. LEONTENKO  Rostyslav UKR-KHV 0:43.749

462. MOROZOV  Yaroslav UKR-KYIV 0:43.872

183. BERGIN  Daniil UKR-KHV 0:44.068

224. MELNYK  Volodymyr UKR-KHV 0:44.739

445. IOFIN  Denys UKR-KYIV 0:47.206

HEAT:  2RACE:  33

431. HANDEI  Oleh UKR-KYIV 0:43.077

192. FEDORENKO  Danylo UKR-KHV 0:43.549

243. NEMIRO  Nikita UKR-KHV 0:43.728

254. NEMIRO  Vladyslav UKR-KHV 0:44.542

455. KHOKHELKO  Tymofii UKR-KYIV 0:45.122

GIRLS  SEMI-FINALS  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  34

321. KHOKHELKO  Mariia UKR-KYIV 0:48.432

22. TELITSYNA  Sofia UKR-KHV 0:56.424

513. MOLIAR  Sofiia UKR-SUMY 0:57.602

294. BILASH  Milana UKR-KYIV 0:57.710

535. OSTROCHEREVA  Daria UKR-SUMY 0:58.422

HEAT:  2RACE:  35

11. MOISIEIEVA  Kateryna UKR-KHV 0:48.708

332. KRYVOSHEIA  Oleksandra UKR-KYIV 0:50.466

473. BARABASH  Mariia UKR-SUMY 0:56.641

544. ROMASHCHENKO  Yuliia UKR-SUMY 0:57.465

315. HOROVA  Margaryta UKR-KYIV 0:57.534
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BIALYSTOK - POLAND
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WOMEN  FINAL  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  36

371. SYDORKO  Yelyzaveta UKR-KYIV 0:45.732 34

352. DUBROVA  Uliana UKR-KYIV 0:45.911 21

93. REPETSKA  Svitlana UKR-KHV 0:46.438 13

344. ADAMENKO  Kseniya UKR-KYIV 0:46.519 8

105. SELIUKOVA  Myroslava UKR-KHV 0:46.772 5

WOMEN  FINAL B  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  37

361. MYKHALCHUK  Diana UKR-KYIV 0:47.768 3

72. DOLGOPOLOVA  Mariya UKR-KHV 0:51.003 2

63. CHERVENKO  Viktoriia UKR-KHV 0:52.262 1

84. FILONICH  Anastasiia UKR-KHV 0:53.043

MEN  FINAL  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  38

431. HANDEI  Oleh UKR-KYIV 0:43.583 34

212. LEONTENKO  Rostyslav UKR-KHV 0:43.969 21

463. MOROZOV  Yaroslav UKR-KYIV 0:44.137 13

244. NEMIRO  Nikita UKR-KHV 0:44.827 8

19 FEDORENKO  Danylo penaltyUKR-KHV - 5

MEN  FINAL B  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  39

181. BERGIN  Daniil UKR-KHV 0:44.606 3

452. KHOKHELKO  Tymofii UKR-KYIV 0:44.882 2

223. MELNYK  Volodymyr UKR-KHV 0:44.913 1

254. NEMIRO  Vladyslav UKR-KHV 0:46.524

445. IOFIN  Denys UKR-KYIV 0:47.629

JUNIOR WOMEN  FINAL  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  40

41. DEMOCHKO  Diana UKR-KHV 0:48.753 34

52. KREMER  Veronika UKR-KHV 0:50.192 21

573. MANKOVSKA  Daria UKR-SUMY 0:51.429 13

34. BOCHAROVA  Zhanna UKR-KHV 0:51.652 8

595. PANCHENKO  Marharyta UKR-SUMY 0:57.990 5

JUNIOR WOMEN  FINAL B  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  41

581. MATVIIENKO  Yuliia UKR-SUMY 0:58.444 3

562. MANKOVSKA  Alina UKR-SUMY 1:07.765 2

JUNIOR MEN  FINAL  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  42

161. SPORYSH  Maksym UKR-KHV 0:47.295 34

172. TOPCHII  Maksym UKR-KHV 0:48.952 21

633. OSYPENKO  Dmytro UKR-SUMY 0:56.886 13

154. MASLOV  Hlib UKR-KHV 1:00.998 8

145. KOZYKO  Dmytro UKR-KHV 1:37.622 5

GIRLS  FINAL  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  43

321. KHOKHELKO  Mariia UKR-KYIV 0:48.430 34

12. MOISIEIEVA  Kateryna UKR-KHV 0:48.709 21

23. TELITSYNA  Sofia UKR-KHV 0:57.374 13

334. KRYVOSHEIA  Oleksandra UKR-KYIV 0:59.709 8

475. BARABASH  Mariia UKR-SUMY 1:04.669 5

GIRLS  FINAL B  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  44

291. BILASH  Milana UKR-KYIV 0:58.052 3

312. HOROVA  Margaryta UKR-KYIV 0:58.732 2

533. OSTROCHEREVA  Daria UKR-SUMY 0:58.789 1

544. ROMASHCHENKO  Yuliia UKR-SUMY 1:09.502

515. MOLIAR  Sofiia UKR-SUMY 1:12.663

BOYS  FINAL  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  45

121. KOVALENKO  Kirill UKR-KHV 0:49.288 34

622. NEDBAI  danyil UKR-SUMY 0:49.825 21

393. KURSENKO  Oleksandr UKR-KYIV 0:50.135 13

414. SUKHNO  Viacheslav UKR-KYIV 0:50.270 8

615. MOISEIENKO  Artem UKR-SUMY 0:53.852 5

BOYS  FINAL B  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  46

131. SMORODSKYI  Maksym UKR-KHV 0:51.660 3

602. BALYKA  Zakhar UKR-SUMY 0:59.641 2

423. VOLOSOVSKYI  Tymur UKR-KYIV 1:00.207 1

384. DIRIV  Dmytro UKR-KYIV 1:19.194

405. PODSADNYI  Lev UKR-KYIV 1:24.916
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RELAY WOMEN  FINAL  3000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  47

131. KHARKIV-KIEV-SUMY  RELAY UKR 5:00.477 34

UKR9 REPETSKA  Svitlana

UKR34 ADAMENKO  Kseniya

UKR37 SYDORKO  Yelyzaveta

UKR56 MANKOVSKA  Alina

142. KHARKIV  RELAY UKR-KHV 5:05.354 21

UKR-KHV3 BOCHAROVA  Zhanna

UKR-KHV5 KREMER  Veronika

UKR-KHV7 DOLGOPOLOVA  Mariya

UKR-KHV10 SELIUKOVA  Myroslava

123. KHARKIV-SUMY  RELAY UKR 5:12.691 13

UKR6 CHERVENKO  Viktoriia

UKR8 FILONICH  Anastasiia

UKR11 ZARVANSKA  Tetiana

UKR57 MANKOVSKA  Daria

11 KIEV  RELAY no startUKR-KYIV -

UKR-KYIV34 ADAMENKO  Kseniya

UKR-KYIV35 DUBROVA  Uliana

UKR-KYIV36 MYKHALCHUK  Diana

UKR-KYIV37 SYDORKO  Yelyzaveta

RELAY MEN  FINAL  5000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  48

31. KHARKIV  RELAY UKR 7:21.601 34

UKR18 BERGIN  Daniil

UKR19 FEDORENKO  Danylo

UKR21 LEONTENKO  Rostyslav

UKR27 ZIKUNOV  Nikita

22. KHARKIV-KIEV  RELAY UKR 7:28.890 21

UKR22 MELNYK  Volodymyr

UKR24 NEMIRO  Nikita

UKR25 NEMIRO  Vladyslav

UKR46 MOROZOV  Yaroslav

43. KHARKIV 2  RELAY UKR 7:53.475 13

UKR17 TOPCHII  Maksym

UKR20 HAHATYK  Oleksandr

UKR23 MOSHENSKYI  Bohdan

UKR26 POKROVSKYI  Dmytro

1 KIEV  RELAY no startUKR-KYIV -

UKR-KYIV43 HANDEI  Oleh

UKR-KYIV44 IOFIN  Denys

UKR-KYIV45 KHOKHELKO  Tymofii

UKR-KYIV46 MOROZOV  Yaroslav

WOMEN  HEATS  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  49

371. SYDORKO  Yelyzaveta UKR-KYIV 1:36.482

342. ADAMENKO  Kseniya UKR-KYIV 1:36.573

93. REPETSKA  Svitlana UKR-KHV 1:36.622

64. CHERVENKO  Viktoriia UKR-KHV 1:54.109

85. FILONICH  Anastasiia UKR-KHV 1:57.215

HEAT:  2RACE:  50

351. DUBROVA  Uliana UKR-KYIV 1:35.633

102. SELIUKOVA  Myroslava UKR-KHV 1:35.951

363. MYKHALCHUK  Diana UKR-KYIV 1:37.177

74. DOLGOPOLOVA  Mariya UKR-KHV 1:52.702

115. ZARVANSKA  Tetiana UKR-KHV 1:54.036

MEN  HEATS  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  51

431. HANDEI  Oleh UKR-KYIV 1:32.229

212. LEONTENKO  Rostyslav UKR-KHV 1:32.341

253. NEMIRO  Vladyslav UKR-KHV 1:32.502

274. ZIKUNOV  Nikita UKR-KHV 1:35.832

205. HAHATYK  Oleksandr UKR-KHV 1:45.585

HEAT:  2RACE:  52

181. BERGIN  Daniil UKR-KHV 1:31.449

452. KHOKHELKO  Tymofii UKR-KYIV 1:31.660

243. NEMIRO  Nikita UKR-KHV 1:33.033

234. MOSHENSKYI  Bohdan UKR-KHV 1:35.017

445. IOFIN  Denys UKR-KYIV 1:40.138

HEAT:  3RACE:  53

191. FEDORENKO  Danylo UKR-KHV 1:38.445

222. MELNYK  Volodymyr UKR-KHV 1:38.570

463. MOROZOV  Yaroslav UKR-KYIV 1:38.623

264. POKROVSKYI  Dmytro UKR-KHV 1:40.398

JUNIOR WOMEN  HEATS  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  54

51. KREMER  Veronika UKR-KHV 1:55.031

32. BOCHAROVA  Zhanna UKR-KHV 1:56.412

593. PANCHENKO  Marharyta UKR-SUMY 1:56.831

564. MANKOVSKA  Alina UKR-SUMY 2:20.177

HEAT:  2RACE:  55

41. DEMOCHKO  Diana UKR-KHV 1:49.393

572. MANKOVSKA  Daria UKR-SUMY 1:51.381

583. MATVIIENKO  Yuliia UKR-SUMY 2:18.138
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GIRLS  HEATS  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  56

321. KHOKHELKO  Mariia UKR-KYIV 1:49.662

542. ROMASHCHENKO  Yuliia UKR-SUMY 2:02.583

473. BARABASH  Mariia UKR-SUMY 2:10.520

494. KOSTIUCHENKO  Izabella UKR-SUMY 2:22.479

315. HOROVA  Margaryta UKR-KYIV 2:41.472

HEAT:  2RACE:  57

11. MOISIEIEVA  Kateryna UKR-KHV 1:54.811

512. MOLIAR  Sofiia UKR-SUMY 1:58.542

303. GRISHKO  Mariia UKR-KYIV 2:01.593

284. AKHRAMCZUK  Maryna UKR-KYIV 2:12.425

485. HOROVA  Diana UKR-SUMY 2:27.278

556. SHCHASTNA  Daria UKR-SUMY 2:48.866

HEAT:  3RACE:  58

331. KRYVOSHEIA  Oleksandra UKR-KYIV 1:52.532

292. BILASH  Milana UKR-KYIV 1:54.851

533. OSTROCHEREVA  Daria UKR-SUMY 1:55.147

24. TELITSYNA  Sofia UKR-KHV 2:12.223

525. OLSHANCHENKO  Anna UKR-SUMY 2:32.033

BOYS  HEATS  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  59

121. KOVALENKO  Kirill UKR-KHV 1:43.428

622. NEDBAI  danyil UKR-SUMY 1:43.663

413. SUKHNO  Viacheslav UKR-KYIV 1:49.607

404. PODSADNYI  Lev UKR-KYIV 2:10.136

425. VOLOSOVSKYI  Tymur UKR-KYIV 2:14.832

HEAT:  2RACE:  60

131. SMORODSKYI  Maksym UKR-KHV 1:50.562

392. KURSENKO  Oleksandr UKR-KYIV 1:53.028

613. MOISEIENKO  Artem UKR-SUMY 1:54.723

604. BALYKA  Zakhar UKR-SUMY 2:04.948

385. DIRIV  Dmytro UKR-KYIV 2:05.419

MEN  SEMI-FINALS  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  61

431. HANDEI  Oleh UKR-KYIV 1:31.273

192. FEDORENKO  Danylo UKR-KHV 1:31.438

253. NEMIRO  Vladyslav UKR-KHV 1:31.813

224. MELNYK  Volodymyr UKR-KHV 1:32.290

235. MOSHENSKYI  Bohdan UKR-KHV 1:36.294

HEAT:  2RACE:  62

211. LEONTENKO  Rostyslav UKR-KHV 1:30.134

452. KHOKHELKO  Tymofii UKR-KYIV 1:30.233

463. MOROZOV  Yaroslav UKR-KYIV 1:30.469

244. NEMIRO  Nikita UKR-KHV 1:31.647

185. BERGIN  Daniil UKR-KHV 1:32.183

GIRLS  SEMI-FINALS  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  63

11. MOISIEIEVA  Kateryna UKR-KHV 1:37.583

332. KRYVOSHEIA  Oleksandra UKR-KYIV 1:48.546

533. OSTROCHEREVA  Daria UKR-SUMY 1:57.539

24. TELITSYNA  Sofia UKR-KHV 2:10.750

545. ROMASHCHENKO  Yuliia UKR-SUMY 2:21.673

HEAT:  2RACE:  64

321. KHOKHELKO  Mariia UKR-KYIV 1:49.996

292. BILASH  Milana UKR-KYIV 1:55.376

473. BARABASH  Mariia UKR-SUMY 1:57.715

514. MOLIAR  Sofiia UKR-SUMY 1:59.790

305. GRISHKO  Mariia UKR-KYIV 2:10.428

WOMEN  FINAL  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  65

351. DUBROVA  Uliana UKR-KYIV 1:34.515 34

92. REPETSKA  Svitlana UKR-KHV 1:34.749 21

103. SELIUKOVA  Myroslava UKR-KHV 1:35.121 13

344. ADAMENKO  Kseniya finishedUKR-KYIV NO TIME 8

37 SYDORKO  Yelyzaveta penaltyUKR-KYIV - 5

WOMEN  FINAL B  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  66

361. MYKHALCHUK  Diana UKR-KYIV 1:53.141 3

72. DOLGOPOLOVA  Mariya UKR-KHV 2:15.032 2

113. ZARVANSKA  Tetiana UKR-KHV 2:15.071 1

64. CHERVENKO  Viktoriia UKR-KHV 2:15.225

85. FILONICH  Anastasiia UKR-KHV 2:15.403

MEN  FINAL  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  67

431. HANDEI  Oleh UKR-KYIV 1:34.976 34

192. FEDORENKO  Danylo UKR-KHV 1:35.320 21

213. LEONTENKO  Rostyslav UKR-KHV 1:35.498 13

464. MOROZOV  Yaroslav UKR-KYIV 1:35.715 8

455. KHOKHELKO  Tymofii UKR-KYIV 1:36.909 5
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MEN  FINAL B  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  68

181. BERGIN  Daniil UKR-KHV 1:32.970 3

252. NEMIRO  Vladyslav UKR-KHV 1:33.127 2

223. MELNYK  Volodymyr UKR-KHV 1:33.278 1

244. NEMIRO  Nikita UKR-KHV 1:34.332

235. MOSHENSKYI  Bohdan UKR-KHV 1:35.193

JUNIOR WOMEN  FINAL  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  69

41. DEMOCHKO  Diana UKR-KHV 1:46.365 34

52. KREMER  Veronika UKR-KHV 1:46.704 21

573. MANKOVSKA  Daria UKR-SUMY 1:49.828 13

34. BOCHAROVA  Zhanna UKR-KHV 1:51.693 8

595. PANCHENKO  Marharyta UKR-SUMY 2:00.643 5

JUNIOR WOMEN  FINAL B  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  70

581. MATVIIENKO  Yuliia UKR-SUMY 2:04.107 3

562. MANKOVSKA  Alina UKR-SUMY 2:25.150 2

JUNIOR MEN  FINAL  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  71

161. SPORYSH  Maksym UKR-KHV 1:34.511 34

172. TOPCHII  Maksym UKR-KHV 1:40.519 21

143. KOZYKO  Dmytro UKR-KHV 1:45.976 13

634. OSYPENKO  Dmytro UKR-SUMY 1:55.093 8

155. MASLOV  Hlib UKR-KHV 2:20.541 5

GIRLS  FINAL  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  72

321. KHOKHELKO  Mariia UKR-KYIV 1:53.638 34

12. MOISIEIEVA  Kateryna UKR-KHV 1:54.701 21

333. KRYVOSHEIA  Oleksandra UKR-KYIV 1:57.090 13

294. BILASH  Milana UKR-KYIV 2:01.136 8

535. OSTROCHEREVA  Daria UKR-SUMY 2:01.901 5

GIRLS  FINAL B  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  73

511. MOLIAR  Sofiia UKR-SUMY 2:02.208 3

542. ROMASHCHENKO  Yuliia UKR-SUMY 2:02.252 2

473. BARABASH  Mariia UKR-SUMY 2:02.507 1

304. GRISHKO  Mariia UKR-KYIV 2:07.939

25. TELITSYNA  Sofia UKR-KHV 2:14.878

BOYS  FINAL  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  74

121. KOVALENKO  Kirill UKR-KHV 1:41.177 34

132. SMORODSKYI  Maksym UKR-KHV 1:41.788 21

623. NEDBAI  danyil UKR-SUMY 1:44.259 13

394. KURSENKO  Oleksandr UKR-KYIV 1:48.520 8

415. SUKHNO  Viacheslav UKR-KYIV 2:15.467 5

BOYS  FINAL B  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  75

611. MOISEIENKO  Artem UKR-SUMY 1:55.483 3

602. BALYKA  Zakhar UKR-SUMY 2:01.640 2

383. DIRIV  Dmytro UKR-KYIV 2:02.846 1

424. VOLOSOVSKYI  Tymur UKR-KYIV 2:17.656

405. PODSADNYI  Lev UKR-KYIV 2:30.638

MIXED TEAM RELAY  SEMI-FINALS  2000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  76

241. KHARKIV-KIEV II  RELAY UKR 3:06.665

UKR9 REPETSKA  Svitlana

UKR10 SELIUKOVA  Myroslava

UKR18 BERGIN  Daniil

UKR46 MOROZOV  Yaroslav

252. KHARKIV  RELAY UKR 3:06.794

UKR5 KREMER  Veronika

UKR7 DOLGOPOLOVA  Mariya

UKR22 MELNYK  Volodymyr

UKR25 NEMIRO  Vladyslav

273. KHARKIV-SUMY  RELAY UKR 3:14.618

UKR3 BOCHAROVA  Zhanna

UKR20 HAHATYK  Oleksandr

UKR27 ZIKUNOV  Nikita

UKR57 MANKOVSKA  Daria
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HEAT:  2RACE:  77

221. KIEV II  RELAY UKR 2:52.426

UKR35 DUBROVA  Uliana

UKR36 MYKHALCHUK  Diana

UKR43 HANDEI  Oleh

UKR45 KHOKHELKO  Tymofii

232. KHARKIV-KIEV  RELAY UKR 2:53.868

UKR19 FEDORENKO  Danylo

UKR21 LEONTENKO  Rostyslav

UKR34 ADAMENKO  Kseniya

UKR37 SYDORKO  Yelyzaveta

263. KHARKIV 2  RELAY UKR 3:06.870

UKR6 CHERVENKO  Viktoriia

UKR11 ZARVANSKA  Tetiana

UKR23 MOSHENSKYI  Bohdan

UKR24 NEMIRO  Nikita

RELAY NOVICE A GIRLS  FINAL  3000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  78

341. KHARKIV-KIEV  RELAY UKR 5:11.681 34

UKR1 MOISIEIEVA  Kateryna

UKR2 TELITSYNA  Sofia

UKR28 AKHRAMCZUK  Maryna

UKR33 KRYVOSHEIA  Oleksandra

332. KIEV  RELAY UKR 5:17.563 21

UKR29 BILASH  Milana

UKR30 GRISHKO  Mariia

UKR31 HOROVA  Margaryta

UKR32 KHOKHELKO  Mariia

313. SUMY  RELAY UKR-SUMY 5:53.995 13

UKR-SUMY47 BARABASH  Mariia

UKR-SUMY51 MOLIAR  Sofiia

UKR-SUMY53 OSTROCHEREVA  Daria

UKR-SUMY54 ROMASHCHENKO  Yuliia

324. SUMY II  RELAY UKR-SUMY 7:14.178 8

UKR-SUMY48 HOROVA  Diana

UKR-SUMY49 KOSTIUCHENKO  Izabella

UKR-SUMY52 OLSHANCHENKO  Anna

UKR-SUMY55 SHCHASTNA  Daria

RELAY NOVICE A BOYS  FINAL  3000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  79

41 KIEV  RELAY UKR NO TIME

MIXED TEAM RELAY  FINAL  2000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  80

231. KHARKIV-KIEV  RELAY UKR 2:52.199

UKR19 FEDORENKO  Danylo

UKR21 LEONTENKO  Rostyslav

UKR34 ADAMENKO  Kseniya

UKR37 SYDORKO  Yelyzaveta

222. KIEV II  RELAY UKR 2:52.732

UKR35 DUBROVA  Uliana

UKR36 MYKHALCHUK  Diana

UKR43 HANDEI  Oleh

UKR45 KHOKHELKO  Tymofii

243. KHARKIV-KIEV II  RELAY UKR 2:53.244

UKR9 REPETSKA  Svitlana

UKR10 SELIUKOVA  Myroslava

UKR18 BERGIN  Daniil

UKR46 MOROZOV  Yaroslav

254. KHARKIV  RELAY UKR 3:05.498

UKR5 KREMER  Veronika

UKR7 DOLGOPOLOVA  Mariya

UKR22 MELNYK  Volodymyr

UKR25 NEMIRO  Vladyslav
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Rank No.  Name Member FP

GIRLS
CDR Distances

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION
Best Time

1. 32 KHOKHELKO  Mariia UKR-KYIV 102 3  1.   1.   1.    2:53.287
2. 1 MOISIEIEVA  Kateryna UKR-KHV 63 6  2.   2.   2.    2:55.487
3. 33 KRYVOSHEIA  Oleksandra UKR-KYIV 34 10  3.   4.   3.    2:53.436
4. 53 OSTROCHEREVA  Daria UKR-SUMY 14 17  4.   8.   5.    3:03.597
5. 29 BILASH  Milana UKR-KYIV 13 17  7.   6.   4.    3:15.376
6. 2 TELITSYNA  Sofia UKR-KHV 13 22  9.   3.  10.    3:25.925
7. 47 BARABASH  Mariia UKR-SUMY 9 19  6.   5.   8.    3:15.253
8. 51 MOLIAR  Sofiia UKR-SUMY 8 21  5.  10.   6.    3:06.461
9. 31 HOROVA  Margaryta UKR-KYIV 3 30  8.   7.  15.    3:11.753

10. 54 ROMASHCHENKO  Yuliia UKR-SUMY 2 26 10.   9.   7.    3:08.489
11. 30 GRISHKO  Mariia UKR-KYIV 31 11.  11.   9.    3:18.761
12. 28 AKHRAMCZUK  Maryna UKR-KYIV 37 12.  14.  11.    3:19.197
13. 52 OLSHANCHENKO  Anna UKR-SUMY 39 13.  12.  14.    3:45.781
14. 48 HOROVA  Diana UKR-SUMY 40 14.  13.  13.    3:53.278
15. 49 KOSTIUCHENKO  Izabella UKR-SUMY 43 16.  15.  12.    3:42.920
16. 55 SHCHASTNA  Daria UKR-SUMY 47 15.  16.  16.    4:30.342

Rank No.  Name Member FP

BOYS
CDR Distances

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION
Best Time

1. 12 KOVALENKO  Kirill UKR-KHV 102 3  1.   1.   1.    2:36.551
2. 62 NEDBAI  danyil UKR-SUMY 55 7  2.   2.   3.    2:37.726
3. 13 SMORODSKYI  Maksym UKR-KHV 37 11  3.   6.   2.    2:40.493
4. 39 KURSENKO  Oleksandr UKR-KYIV 26 12  5.   3.   4.    2:45.782
5. 41 SUKHNO  Viacheslav UKR-KYIV 21 13  4.   4.   5.    2:45.419
6. 61 MOISEIENKO  Artem UKR-SUMY 11 17  6.   5.   6.    2:50.901
7. 60 BALYKA  Zakhar UKR-SUMY 4 23  9.   7.   7.    3:22.616
8. 42 VOLOSOVSKYI  Tymur UKR-KYIV 3 24  7.   8.   9.    3:18.369
9. 38 DIRIV  Dmytro UKR-KYIV 1 25  8.   9.   8.    3:13.728

10. 40 PODSADNYI  Lev UKR-KYIV 30 10.  10.  10.    3:32.776

Rank No.  Name Member FP

JUNIOR WOMEN
CDR Distances

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION
Best Time

1. 5 KREMER  Veronika UKR-KHV 76 5  1.   2.   2.    2:45.152
2. 4 DEMOCHKO  Diana UKR-KHV 76 6  4.   1.   1.    2:56.412
3. 57 MANKOVSKA  Daria UKR-SUMY 47 8  2.   3.   3.    2:49.182
4. 3 BOCHAROVA  Zhanna UKR-KHV 29 11  3.   4.   4.    2:56.410
5. 59 PANCHENKO  Marharyta UKR-SUMY 15 15  5.   5.   5.    3:03.216
6. 58 MATVIIENKO  Yuliia UKR-SUMY 9 18  6.   6.   6.    3:13.648
7. 56 MANKOVSKA  Alina UKR-SUMY 6 21  7.   7.   7.    3:43.173
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Rank No.  Name Member FP

JUNIOR MEN
CDR Distances

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION
Best Time

1. 16 SPORYSH  Maksym UKR-KHV 102 3  1.   1.   1.    2:53.048
2. 17 TOPCHII  Maksym UKR-KHV 63 6  2.   2.   2.    2:57.881
3. 14 KOZYKO  Dmytro UKR-KHV 31 11  3.   5.   3.    3:06.040
4. 63 OSYPENKO  Dmytro UKR-SUMY 29 11  4.   3.   4.    3:10.176
5. 15 MASLOV  Hlib UKR-KHV 18 14  5.   4.   5.    3:22.212

Rank No.  Name Member FP

WOMEN
CDR Distances

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION
Best Time

1. 35 DUBROVA  Uliana UKR-KYIV 89 4  1.   2.   1.    2:38.840
2. 9 REPETSKA  Svitlana UKR-KHV 55 7  2.   3.   2.    2:38.935
3. 37 SYDORKO  Yelyzaveta UKR-KYIV 41 13  7.   1.   5.    2:57.688
4. 10 SELIUKOVA  Myroslava UKR-KHV 31 11  3.   5.   3.    2:39.105
5. 34 ADAMENKO  Kseniya UKR-KYIV 24 12  4.   4.   4.    2:40.859
6. 36 MYKHALCHUK  Diana UKR-KYIV 11 17  5.   6.   6.    2:46.421
7. 7 DOLGOPOLOVA  Mariya UKR-KHV 7 20  6.   7.   7.    3:01.950
8. 6 CHERVENKO  Viktoriia UKR-KHV 2 25  8.   8.   9.    3:16.256
9. 11 ZARVANSKA  Tetiana UKR-KHV 1 27  9.  10.   8.    3:10.956

10. 8 FILONICH  Anastasiia UKR-KHV 29 10.   9.  10.    3:24.281

Rank No.  Name Member FP

MEN
CDR Distances

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION
Best Time

1. 43 HANDEI  Oleh UKR-KYIV 102 3  1.   1.   1.    2:26.171
2. 21 LEONTENKO  Rostyslav UKR-KHV 37 11  6.   2.   3.    2:21.536
3. 46 MOROZOV  Yaroslav UKR-KYIV 34 10  3.   3.   4.    2:21.556
4. 19 FEDORENKO  Danylo UKR-KHV 28 14  7.   5.   2.    2:26.398
5. 18 BERGIN  Daniil UKR-KHV 27 14  2.   6.   6.    2:21.116
6. 45 KHOKHELKO  Tymofii UKR-KYIV 15 16  4.   7.   5.    2:23.916
7. 24 NEMIRO  Nikita UKR-KHV 8 23 10.   4.   9.    2:27.051
8. 25 NEMIRO  Vladyslav UKR-KHV 7 21  5.   9.   7.    2:26.600
9. 22 MELNYK  Volodymyr UKR-KHV 3 24  8.   8.   8.    2:23.924

10. 23 MOSHENSKYI  Bohdan UKR-KHV 33  9.  14.  10.    2:24.727
11. 27 ZIKUNOV  Nikita UKR-KHV 33 11.  11.  11.    2:28.320
12. 44 IOFIN  Denys UKR-KYIV 36 13.  10.  13.    2:30.895
13. 26 POKROVSKYI  Dmytro UKR-KHV 37 12.  13.  12.    2:29.899
14. 20 HAHATYK  Oleksandr UKR-KHV 40 14.  12.  14.    2:44.788
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GIRLS

 Race. Distance and Round Start.- No, Name, Member Offences and Remarks

1500 m  HEATS 50 KRAVCHENKO  Nonna no start    6 UKR-SUMY

WOMEN

 Race. Distance and Round Start.- No, Name, Member Offences and Remarks

500 m  HEATS 11 ZARVANSKA  Tetiana penalty    ST-620 UKR-KHV

1000 m  FINAL 37 SYDORKO  Yelyzaveta penalty    C-365 UKR-KYIV

1000 m  FINAL 34 ADAMENKO  Kseniya finished    65 UKR-KYIV

MEN

 Race. Distance and Round Start.- No, Name, Member Offences and Remarks

1500 m  HEATS 20 HAHATYK  Oleksandr penalty    ST64 UKR-KHV

1500 m  HEATS 24 NEMIRO  Nikita penalty    S-84 UKR-KHV

1500 m  FINAL 19 FEDORENKO  Danylo penalty    S-112 UKR-KHV

500 m  FINAL 19 FEDORENKO  Danylo penalty    F-338 UKR-KHV

RELAY WOMEN

 Race. Distance and Round Start.- No, Name, Member Offences and Remarks

3000 m  FINAL 11 KIEV  RELAY no start    47 UKR-KYIV

RELAY MEN

 Race. Distance and Round Start.- No, Name, Member Offences and Remarks

5000 m  FINAL 1 KIEV  RELAY no start    48 UKR-KYIV
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